Call for Your FREE Handbook Set Today: (203) 359-RUSH
Servicing USA and Canada: Call OMEGA Toll Free
OMEGA Engineering, Inc.
One Omega Drive, Box 4047
Stamford, CT 06907-0047 U.S.A.
Headquarters: (203) 359-1660
Sales: 1-800-826-6342 / 1-800-TC-OMEGA
Customer Service: 1-800-622-2378 / 1-800-622-BEST

1-4
SCECTION I                                                     SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL PX831 TRANSMITTER MODEL NUMBER CODE
PX831  ELECTRONIC PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
             PRESSURE RANGE
                                               PSI                                         BAR
                       OUTPUT
                      I = 4-20 mADC
                              MATERIAL
                                   BASE        DIAPHRAGM       FILL                   PROCESS CONN.
                                   316L SS       316L SS                SILICONE         1/2”NPT FEMALE
PX831   100G   I        EXAMPLE
Model PX831 Pressure Transmitter, 0 to 100 psig range, 316L SS base and diaphragm,
silicone oil fill, 1/2” female NPT, output at 4-20 mADC,approved by FM an CSA.
1-1
015G 0-15 psig 0-1.0 bar
030G 0-30 psig 0-2.0 bar
100G 0-100 psig 0-7.0 bar
300G 0-300 psig 0-20 bar
1KG 0-1000 psig 0-70 bar
3KG 0-3000 psig 0-200 bar
5KG 0-5000 psig 0-350 bar
30VAC 0-30 in HG Vacuum 0 to -1.0 bar
30V15G 30 in HG Vac to 15 psig -1.0 to 1.0 bar
30V30G 30 in HG Vac to 30 psig -1.0 to 2.0 bar
30V60G 30 in Hg Vac to 60 psig -1.0 to 4.0 bar
015A 0-15 psia 0-1.0 bar absolute
030A 0-30 psia 0-2.0 bar absolute
100A 0-100 psia 0– 7.0 bar absolute
SCECTION I                                                     SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL PX832 TRANSMITTER MODEL NUMBER CODE
PX832  ELECTRONIC PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
            PRESSURE RANGE
                                                PSI                                        BAR
                      OUTPUT
                      5V = 1-5 VDC
                              MATERIAL
                                   BASE        DIAPHRAGM       FILL                   PROCESS CONN.
                                   316 SS       316L SS                  SILICONE         1/2”NPT FEMALE
PX832   100G   5V     EXAMPLE
Model PX832 Pressure Transmitter, 0 to 100 psig range, 316L SS base and diaphragm,
silicone oil fill, 1/2” female NPT, output at 1-5 VDC,approved by FM an CSA.
015G 0-15 psig 0-1.0 bar
030G 0-30 psig 0-2.0 bar
100G 0-100 psig 0-7.0 bar
300G 0-300 psig 0-20 bar
1KG 0-1000 psig 0-70 bar
3KG 0-3000 psig 0-200 bar
5KG 0-5000 psig 0-350 bar
1-2
SECTION I
DESCRIPTION
The Model PX831 and PX832 are the most durable
and cost effective pressure transmitters presently
available.  Fixed range, all stainless steel transmitters,
are designed to continuously measure process pressure
for years with stable performance in even the toughest
environmental and media conditions.  The silicon
piezoresistive sensing element consists of four ion
implanted strain gauges forming a Wheatstone bridge
circuit which will vary its resistance when subjected to
process pressure.  The Model PX831 and PX832 meet
FM & CSA approval for explosion-proof rating in
hazardous locations.  They also meet NACE standards
for offshore applications.
The small size and light weight of these transmitters
eliminates the need for complicated mounting
hardware and mechanical supports, thereby reducing
installation time substantially.  The inline connection
permits simple field wiring without the need for
additional hardware, adding to the speed and ease of
installation.  Its profile allows for mounting in places
too tight for other transmitters.
With all 316 stainless steel welded construction, the
Model PX831 and PX832 are compatible with
corrosive media and hazardous environments.  The
transmitters are weather proof and capable of
withstanding direct spray.
SPECIFICATIONS
FUNCTIONAL SPECIFICATIONS
Service:  Liquid,  Gas or Vapor
Pressure Range Limits:
 -14.7 to 5000 PSI (-1.0 to 345 BAR)
Input (Power Supply) / Output:
              PX831 = 12-30 VDC / 4-20 mADC,
                               *Limited to 30 mADC
              PX832 = 8-14 VDC / 1-5 VDC
Offset
              PX831 = 4.0 mA ±2% Span
              PX832 = 1.0 VDC ±2% Span
Span
   PX831 = 16.0 mA ±l % Span
   PX832 = 4.0 VDC ±1% Span
Loop Resistance: 900 ohms max @ 30 VDC
                             (PX831Only)